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Amount Per
1400 (kj)/332 (kcal)

4.7g
0.5g

61.0g
50.0g

6.7g
8.2g

100g
Energy
Fat

of which saturates

of which sugars
Carbohydrate

Protein
Salt

Made in a facility that handles all allergens.
Allergens listed in BOLD in the ingredient list of each product.

Sugar, Honey Powder, Garlic, Salt, Paprika,
Onion, Cumin, Black Pepper, Fennel,
Pul Biber, Chilli Flake.


