Nutritional Information & Ingredients

Nutrition Amount Per	100g
Energy	1400 (kj)/332 (kcal)
Fat	4.7g
of which saturates	0.5g
Carbohydrate	61.0g
of which sugars	50.0g
Protein	6.7g
Salt	8.2g

Ingredients

Sugar, Honey Powder, Garlic, Salt, Paprika, Onion, Cumin, Black Pepper, Fennel, Pul Biber, Chilli Flake.

Made in a facility that handles all allergens.
Allergens listed in BOLD in the ingredient list of each product.